AXIAL PISTON PUMP
J9V099
AXIAL PISTON PUMP - J9V099
AXIAL PISTON PUMP - J9V099
 ORDERING CODE:
J 9 V 099 CPR / R - N 1 A M1
VELJAN
Axial piston pump
Variable displacement,
Swash plate design,
Working pressure 280 bar.
Peak pressure 350 bar.
Size
Displacement, Vgmax 100 cc/rev
Control devices
CP      - Pressure control
CPR    - Pressure control (Remote controlled)
CPF    - Pressure and flow control
CPFR - Pressure and flow control - X port closed
CPFH - Pressure, flow and power control.
Rotation
Viewed from shaft end
R - Clockwise
L - Counter clockwise
Seals
N: NBR- (Buna-N) gasket / Shaft seal FPM
F: FPM gasket / Shaft seal FPM
Shaft end
1 - Keyed shaft (DIN 6885) Ø 40
2 - Splined shaft 38-4 (SAE C-C, 1½”, 17 T)
3 - Splined shaft 32-4 (SAE C, 1¼”, 14 T)
Mounting flange
A-ISO  (2 bolt)
B-SAE (2 bolt)
Port connections
M1 -  SAE side ported, Metric  threads
S1   - SAE side ported, UNC  threads
M2 -  SAE rear ported, Metric  threads
S2   - SAE  rear ported, UNC  threads
AXIAL PISTON PUMP - J9V099
Ø40.011 / 39.995
M12